
Macclesfield Sheepdog Trial  

Friday 2nd August Open  Singles 7am start 

1 Mr E Thornalley Mol  
2 Mr T Chamberlain Jet  
3 Mrs T Fielding Sel  
4 Mr J S Howard Sel  
5 Ms E Hill Sel  
6 Mr  A Kyme Meg  
7 Mr G Bonsall Sel  
8 Mr A Sayer Whitby Lyn 

9 Mr  J Atkinson Sandy  
10 Mr T W Longton Sel  
11 Mr P Simpson Heyshaw Bill 

12 Mr S Allen Sel  
13 Miss C Elkin Sel  
14 Mr T Chamberlain Billie  
15 Mrs  S Duckworth Dale  
16 Mr P Simpson Heyshaw Belle 

17 Mr S Duckworth Pete  
18 Mr T Huddleston Lidl  
19 Mr M T Longton Sel  
20 Mr T A Temple Sel  
21 Mrs T Fielding Sel  
22 Miss C Slater Sel  
23 Mr J Elkin Sel  
24 Mr J S Howard Sel  
25 Mr  J Atkinson Scott  
26 Mrs  S Duckworth Harry  
27 Mr A Sayer Tynycraig Nan 

28 Mr T W Longton Sel  
29 Mr G Bonsall Sel  
30 Mr E Thornalley Bess  
31 Ms S Varney Ruby  
32 Ms R Newsome Mia  
33 Mr  T Michelon Sel  
34 Mr S Danek Yanek  
35 Mr M T Longton Sel  
36 Mr T A Temple Marchup Ann 

37 Mr J Elkin Sel  
38 Mr A Kyme Annie  
39 Mr K Evans Sel  
40 Ms R Newsome Sel  
41 Mr S Duckworth Fleet  
42 Ms S Varney Bosley Gem 

 



Macclesfield  Sheepdog Trials  2nd August Friday Brace 

1 Mr T W Longton Sel          Sel 

2 Mr C Pickford Sel             Sel 

3 Mr K Evans Sel             Sel 

4 Mr J R Gilman Harry     Moss 

 

Macclesfield  Sheepdog Trials  3rd August Saturday  Brace 

 

1 Mr  R Dean Yan           Ruby 

2 Mr R Hutchinson Jonah        Chrissy 

3 Mrs M Hutchinson Katie          Shadwell Sophie 

4  Mrs K Cropper Roy            Jacobsdale Gin 

    
 

Macclesfield Sheepdog Trial Nursery Class 

Friday 2nd August 2024 

 

1 Mr Mr Co  Pickford Sel 

2 Ms Ms R Kennerly Jess 

3 Ms Ms K Turnock Nell 

4 Mr Mr W Hurley Ziggy 

5 Mr Mr GE Birchenall Malta Spot 

6 Mr Mr Andrew Heathcote Jaff 

7 Mr Mr J Gilman Hollie 

8 Ms Ms R Spooner  Sel 

9 Mr Mr AS Heathcote Roy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Macclesfield Sheepdog Trials  

Friday 2nd August Local Singles 

1 Mr S Cotterell Sel 

2 Mr  J Dumbleton Sel 

3 Mr J Gilman Belle 

4 Mrs J Gilman Rita 

5 Mr G Birchenall Dan 

6 Mr A S Heathcote Roy 

7 Ms R Spooner Sel 

8 Mr C Pickford Sel 

9 Mr  W Allen Sal 

10 Mr D Pickford Rainow Maid 

11 Mr J Mellor Sel 

12 Ms R Spooner Sel 

13 Mr J Gilman Jim 

14 Mr A Ledgar Tip 

15 Mr Andrew Heathcote Meg 

16 Mr C Pickford Peg 

17 Mr R Saxon Don 

18 Mr W Hurley Joe 

19 Mr S Cotterell Sel 

20 Mr A Ledgar Rolo 

21 Mr W Hurley Jack 

22 Mr  J Dumbleton Sel 

23 Mr G Birchenall Jango 

    

 

Macclesfield Sheepdog Trial  Saturday 3rd August 2024   

Open Class 7am  

1 Mr  J Dumbleton Sel 

2 Mrs J Gilman Rita 

3  Mrs K Cropper Jacobsdale Gin 

4 Mr G Fearon Cap 

5 Mr S Cotterell Sel 

6 Mr E Jones Sam 

7 Mr  W Allen Sal 

8 Mr  B Williams Mot 

9 Mr C Pickford Peg 

10 Mrs M Hutchinson Katie 

11 Mrs S Jenkins Sel 

12 Mr S Allen Sel 

13 Mr R Hutchinson Chrissy 



14 Mr J Gilman Bosley Jim 

15 Mr PR Wood Bella 

16 Mr l Cowper Geno 

17 Mr Heathcote Meg 

18 Mr  J Relph Ben 

19 Mr  R Dean Yan 

20 Mr S Allen Sel 

21 Mr R Cure Non 

22 Mrs M Hutchinson Preseli Jet 

23 Mr N Vyas sel 

24 Mr G Birchenall Dan 

25 Ms R Spooner Sel 

26 Mr  J Dumbleton Sel 

27 Mr W Hurley Jack 

28 Mr G Fearon Smarty 

29 Mr R Cure Bet 

30 Mr JD Wood Jen 

31 Mr K Evans Sel 

32  Mrs K Cropper Roy 

33 Mr S McCulloch Risp 

34 Mrs  J Ashworth Don 

35 Mr PR Wood Joe 

36 Mr  J Relph Jock 

37 Mr A Ledgar Rolo 

38 Mr R Hutchinson Jonah  

39 Ms R Spooner Sel 

40 Mr J Gilman Bosley Belle 

41 Ms E Jane Roy 

42 Mr D Pickford Rainow Maid 

43 Mr L Cowper Sel 

44 Mr R Saxon Don 

45 Mr B White Jan 

46 Miss C Slater Sel 

47 Mr N Vyas Sel 

48 Mr J Mellor Sel 

49 Mr W Hurley Joe 

50 Mr C Pickford Sel 

51 Mr S McCulloch Sel 

52 Mr G Birchenall Jango 

53 Mr JD Wood Polly 

54 Mr A Ledgar Tip 

55 Mr  R Dean Ruby 

56 Mr S Cotterell Sel 
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